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-Montana Subtracnons
~Deductions

Tax before Credits & Adjustments
Tax on Lump Sum Distributions
ecaptu:e of Credits Claimed Prev1

Montana income tax vwith_lield S
Estimated tax Payments
Extension Payments

‘Non-Reﬁmdable and No Cmyover
e ther states® inconye tax credit” .
College contribution tax credit
Qualified endowment tax credit
Energy conservauon tax credlt

g Altemauvc fitel lax Credit
,»".Rural physxcxan s tax crednt ‘_‘ -

. Insuy ‘for unj .d ‘Montanan” 13 credn
Elderly care tax credlt

Developmental disability contribution credit
Rg ling tax credit N
Oil'seed crushmg/bxodlesel faclhry credlt

odxese blendmg/storage tank credxt

Non-Reﬁmdable but wnh Carryover
Contractor’s 8ross receipts tax credit

Hlstonc Property preservation tax credit
Montana capital company credit

) CE T892000
Film productlon employmem tax credxt (1]
Adoption credit n/a 5
.Total 3,596,864 S— 7 3,24,5,409
i 15,546 7,482,107 “16,071 7,589,205,
‘$i40 Homeowner mcome tax credlt - . : in)a . R G wa i S g 216,541 24, 6]9 868 ]
Film production employment tax credit 0 0 ;} 14,516
Film qualified expenditure tax credit ‘ <10 2,337 #7<10 ;, 26,486 P X%
... Insure Montana small business health ins credit 698 1,832,523 ST M%‘
3 Total ' S o 16,246 9,316,967 L 221,645 | 34,439,845
- Total Credits _ 54,817 49,035500 2347147 70,319,986
* Credits claimed on tax returns. See the Property section for credits claimed with O Income tax return
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1,107,147,070
4,301,345,016

239,523
530,087

731,440,617
13,782

o 3814

931,492,813 ¢

439 186
52
25,

¢ 191,195,033 49,762
33,271,304 5,310
742,897,954 .
23.043,200 510,548
246,533 2,586
3,164,764 921
. 1,933,053 _ 24,866
: 19,109 PR 71
208,980 1 i
559,023 2602700
53,497 36

Csen27es

1,657,462
89,2

137,333

1,195,607,426
4,795,928,602

S 40,025,383 |
771 »579,133
6,202

590,222,989
264,372,771
71,384,577
925,980,337

120,278,953
239,072
2,786,993
8090667

49,966
9,110

1,775,704
121,306

Individual and Corporate Income Taxes
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